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APRIL  2024

Date & Time Area Name IDNo. PageNo. Phone

06-04-2024  Saturday Kesavadasapuram Mr.Binu Joseph B-041 13 9447013794
5.30pm

07-04-2024  Sunday PTP-Vattiyoorkav Mr. Koshy Oomen K-022 547 9847705961
5.00pm

08-04-2024  Sunday Palayam-Vazhd Mr. Y. Thomas T-023 252 9446370296
5.00pm

12-04-2024  Friday Nanthencode Mr.Thomas T.Kunjummen T-046 89 9447380260
4.00pm

13-04-2024  Saturday Plmd-Pattom Mr. Benjamin Philip B-016 296 8075197659
4.30pm

14-04-2024 Sunday Manacadu-Pettah Dr. George Easow G-060 409 871422163
4.30pm

14-04-2024  Sunday PTP-Vattiyoorkav V.S. Hezakhiel H-002 535 9447071185
5.00pm

14-04-2024  Sunday Peroorkada Mrs. Annamma Abraham A-102 374 9495520450
4.30pm

16-04-2024  Tuesday Kesavadasapuram Rt. Rev. Dr. K.P. Kuruvila  K-046 .... . 9447275262
5.00pm

21-04-2024  Sunday Pongumoodu-Skm J-005 408 9446540479
4.30pm

21-04-2024  Sunday Peroorkada Mr. John Kurien J-117 351 9847175080
4.30pm

27-04-2024  Saturday Nanthencode           Mr. Mathew Thomas T-043 235 9633242681
5.30pm

28-04-2024  Sunday Peroorkada              Mr. Mathew John J-093 327 9387739965
4.30pm

Area Prayer Meetings

Mr. Issac Itty
New Address: Rainbow Gar-
dens, Powdikonam
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@ Centenary Hall


